STREET LIGHT ASSESSMENT DISTRICT FINAL COST AND COMPARISON

DISTRICT NAME

Buckeye Meadows

ESTIMATE FINAL
ITEM QTY. COST | AMOUNT QTY. COST AMOUNT
25' CONCRETE POLE 3 543.95 1631.85 3 543.95 1631.85
100 W HPS CUTOFF FIXTURE, LAMP, PEC 3 120.00 360.00 3 102.99 308.96
INSTALLATION 3 1000.00 3000.00 3 651.91 1955.74
MGE BILL UNRESOLVED
SUBTOTAL $4,991.85 $3,896.55
Engineering & Contingencies 25% $1,247.96 15% $584.48
TOTAL $6,239.81 $4,481.03
Total Used $6,239.85 $4,481.20
Number of Factored Lots 17 17
Cost Per Factored Lot $367.05 $263.60
Estimate By: Date: Approved By: Date:
Final By: Date: Approved By: Date:




Parcel Number

EXHIBIT A
Buckeye Meadows

SCHEDULE OF ASSESSMENTS

OwnersNames

0710-152-1216-2
0710-152-1215-4
0710-152-1214-6
0710-152-1213-8
0710-152-1212-0
0710-152-1211-2
0710-152-1210-4
0710-152-1120-5
0710-152-1121-3
0710-152-1123-9
0710-152-1124-7
0710-152-1125-5
0710-152-1126-3
0710-152-1127-1
0710-152-1128-9
0710-152-1129-7
0710-152-1130-4

MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC

Owner Address

2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD

City State Zip
MADISON, WI

MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI

53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000

Lot

LOT 1.
LOT 2.
LOT 3.
LOT 4.
LOT 5.
LOT 6.
LOT 7.
LOT 8.
LOT 9.

LOT 10.
LOT 11.
LOT 12.
LOT 13.
LOT 14.
LOT 15.
LOT 16.
LOT 17.

Unit Factored Cost per
Parcel Factor Parcels Unit Parcel Assessment

1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05
1 1 1 367.05 367.05

17 6,239.85



Parcel Number

EXHIBIT A
Buckeye Meadows

FINAL SCHEDULE OF ASSESSMENTS

OwnersNames

0710-152-1216-2
0710-152-1215-4
0710-152-1214-6
0710-152-1213-8
0710-152-1212-0
0710-152-1211-2
0710-152-1210-4
0710-152-1120-5
0710-152-1121-3
0710-152-1123-9
0710-152-1124-7
0710-152-1125-5
0710-152-1126-3
0710-152-1127-1
0710-152-1128-9
0710-152-1129-7
0710-152-1130-4

MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC
MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC

Owner Address

2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD
2318 VONDRON RD

City State Zip
MADISON, WI

MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI

53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000
53718-0000

Lot

LOT 1.
LOT 2.
LOT 3.
LOT 4.
LOT 5.
LOT 6.
LOT 7.
LOT 8.
LOT 9.

LOT 10.
LOT 11.
LOT 12.
LOT 13.
LOT 14.
LOT 15.
LOT 16.
LOT 17.

Unit Factored Cost per
Parcel Factor Parcels Unit Parcel Assessment

1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60
1 1 1 263.60 263.60

17 4,481.20



